Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5464 Skylane Boulevard, Suite D, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
Technical Specifications
   HQP Series
High Peak Power Laser
Applications

 1
4
 4
2
 150  3- 4.5
 1
06
 230
Wavelength
( nm ) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(uJ)
Pulse width
(ps)
HQP-1064-2-500-1500 2 500 1500
HQP-1064-5-360-1500 5 360 1500
HQP-1064-10-150-1500 10 150 1500
HQP-1064-2-500-750 2 500 750
HQP-1064-5-300-750 5 300 750
HQP-1064-10-150-750 10 150 750
HQP-532-2-300-1500 2 300 1500
HQP-532-5-200-1500 5 200 1500
HQP-532-10-80-1500 10 80 1500
HQP-532-2-250-750 2 250 750
HQP-532-5-180-750 5 180 750
HQP-532-10-80-750 10 80 750
1064
532